SILVERCREST METALS INC.

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

ISIN: CA8283631015

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
11.63 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.52% (0.06)

ISIN CA8283631015
Symbol SILV
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,168 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

11.59 CAD (300)
11.70 CAD (300)
11.74 CAD

11.81 CAD

11.41 CAD
11.57 CAD
11.601766 CAD
357,082
4,142,781.70
2,792

100

WKN: 828363101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23

rrrr

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8283631015&ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a43815c0b4324ffa03aa9fc1f6bf0149ae9736132c43ef9f67b497d2c1b34387&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba6d8d109b4b4b1c8&time=1714285190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04a378ac5726be48a5877fb12b106845eb52a81317e00a5843f25c155d0a9c2d&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e24d6fe7149c5973e&time=1714285190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79c1bbe4f1c050aba2db64ff0ec22fe66211cdda262f6b79dfe0401239890b36&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=813a1c92ea29f9215&time=1714285190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1aaa269a413391ddd34554c9fc2b54c2f1b78993f2f971b5dbec74ee8de19ba7&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1c413abb42fbd80f8&time=1714285190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c39b6fcb2ed153c013f6da08b75bffcee7ae8fe17d5bf41329c58bd03fa8052d&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4c6d82dee1e7080ae&time=1714285190&tool=RSC

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
11.63 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.52% (0.06)

ISIN CA8283631015
Symbol SILV
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,168 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.59 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 11.70 CAD (300)
Open 11.74 CAD
High 11.81 CAD
Low 11.41 CAD
Close (prev. day) 11.57 CAD
VWAP 11.601766 CAD
Volume (pcs) 357,082
Trading volume 4,142,781.70
Number of trades 2,792
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +69.78% +30.67% +4.68%
Perf (abs.) +4.78 +2.73 +0.52
Beta 2.01 1.60 1.87
Volatility  45.44 48.34 51.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
NYSE MKT

Munich

Date

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/

Time Price

22:26 7.96 EUR

22:00 11.63 CAD

17:47 7.82 EUR

22:00 8.53 USD

08:03 7.87 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.23

4.14

0.00

12.29

0.00

11.07 CAD (416,959
9.75 CAD (390,437
8.50 CAD (279,899
7.85 CAD (299,951

11.81 CAD (2024/04/26

6.76 CAD (2024/02/28
11.81 CAD (2024/04/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.54 CAD (2023/08/02)

Number of
trades

63

2,792

14

13,096
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169294599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161944475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145632229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264581307

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

17:31 10.38 CAD 0.02

16:39 7.70 EUR 0.11

19:32 7.80 EUR 0.00

20:22 7.94 EUR 0.00

11

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161589573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128877
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264827401

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@/‘ SILVERCREST

Contact Details
SILVERCREST METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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